MEN'S TENNIS REGIONAL SITES, DIRECTORS, HOST SCHOOLS

Region Location Director Name Director Email Host School

1A East Herman Park - Goldsboro Daniel Baynes danielbaynes@wcps.org Rosewood

1A West Elkin Municipal Park Rodney Pell pellrodney @yahoo.com Mt. Airy High School

2A East Greene Central High School Donald Clark dclark2212@gmail.com Greene Central High School
2A Mideast |Flaherty Park - Wake Forest Gregg Duffy duffsterhsd@embargmail.com Franklin Academy

2A Midwest |Salisbury High School Milton Griffith griffithmd@rss.k12.nc.us Salisbury High School

2A West Gardner Webb University Ken Hilderbran khilderbran@lincoln.k12.nc.us West Lincoln High School
3A East Sunset Park - Rocky Mount Lee Matthews fikelOscoach@gmail.com Fike High School

3A Mideast |Burlington Tennis Center Justin Webb justin.webb@orange.k12.nc.us Orange High School

3A Midwest |Les Myers Park - Concord/Concord High School |Greg Liddle Gregory.Liddle@Cabarrus.k12.nc.us Concord High School

3A West Hickory City Park Alex King alex@kingrowelaw.com Hickory High School

4A East Millbrook Exchange Park Andrew Tuttle GibbonsTennis@aol.com Cardinal Gibbons High School
4A Mideast |Pinehurst at (CCNC) Gail Deese gdeese@ncmcs.org Pinecrest High School

4A Midwest [Cox Milll High School Ty Johnson tyler.johnson@Cabarrus.k12.nc.us Cox Mill High School

4A West Hough High School Lori Demarcus loril.demarcus@cms.k12.nc.us Hough High School




